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900031 XEROX CORPORATION 
900054 XEROX CORPORATION” 
900074 XEROX CORPORATION 
900882 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
903751 HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 

903754 MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
904446 TP AUTO SUPPLY 
904770 GRAINGER W W INC 
904844 GRAINGER W W INC 
905027 HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
905963 BANK OF OKLAHOMA 
906356 ROGERS STATE COLLEGE 
906488 VANSTAR 
906789 BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
906831 XEROX CORPORATION 
706998 BOWERS OIL CO 
907220 RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
907299 VAULT MANAGEMENT INC 
907439 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
907515 TOYS R US 
907679 RED BUD AIR FILTER 
907708 RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
907710 RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
907740 COUNCIL ON EDUCATION 
907767 HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
907810 A & E DISTRIBUTING 
907821 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
907823 MODERN BINDERY INC 
907918 EVE INCORPORATED 
907945 BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
708184 HELM, JIM 
908252 TRIM RITE INC 
908336 CITY OF TULSA 
908370 NAT'L SANITARY SUPPLY 
908384 EDWARDS, BRIAN N 
908387 HARDGROVE, CHAPLIN MIKE 
908388 ALBIN, TIM 
908389 PANULA, VIRGINIA 
908417 TILLOTSON, DAVID 
908426 U S POSTMASTER 
908456 RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
908457 RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
708458 U S POSTMASTER 
908459 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
908462 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
908476 XEROX CORPORATION 
908550 XEROX CORPORATION 
908604 SUPREME PRINTING & 
908607 VAULT MANAGEMENT INC 
908409 DANKA OFFICE IMAGING CO 
908622 FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO 
908484 423 SOUTH BOULDER, LP 
908704 MARTIN, ROY 
908772 AUTEN, RICHARD BRENT 

1998 - 1999 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
906788 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
907081 BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
907182 BURKHART QFFICE SUPPLY 
907858 QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
908205 VANSTAR | 
908210 SALEM COMPUTER GROUP 
908249 STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
908576 GORILLA SYSTEMS INC 
908581 PINNACLE PUBLISHING INC 

1998 — 1999 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND 
908161 WORKMED 
908142 BILLINGS MD, ANTHONY 
908144 RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF 
9708145 HAND SURGERY, INC 
908166 INTRACORP 
908147 INTRACORP 
908756 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
908757 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
908758 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
908759 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
908760 JONES, TIMOTHY E 
908768 JONES, CHARLES JR 
908879 LOUGH II, PHILIP 
908959 LIBERTY MUTUAL INS. GROUP 

|. 1998 - 1999 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
| 905148 PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
| 906451 KLINE, JOHN B 

RENTALS 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
PUBLICATION 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
RENTALS 
TRAINING 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
OPER. SUPPLI 

PUBLICATION 

SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
CHARGES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
POSTAGE 
PUBLICATION 
PUBLICATION 
POSTAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

LEASE | 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
CLAIMS 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

297.48 
111.34 
519.65 
73.36 

400.00 
219.55 
49.08 
472.33 
499.22 
254.80 

17,003.00 
20.00 

22,792.88 
289,08 
469.07 
987.78 
717.09 
479.81 
129.78 
73.78 

137.16 
2,500.00 
2,468.53 

595.00 
48.40 
63.10 

173.70 
240.00 
215.75 
58.80 
46.76 
20.90 

7,803.00 
91.84 
112.41 
28.24 
23.14 
40.00 
85.72 
a5.00 
66.11 
541.88 
85.00 
6.00 

10.93 
519.65 
1546.36 
735.97 
466.11 

1,338.89 
95.00 

99,200.00 
739.30 
608.08 

485.00 
79.48 
346.30 
263.04 
794.00 
350.00 
152.970 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 99.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 149.00 

WGRKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 
WORKERS COMP 
WORKERS COMP. 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

59.74 
3,032.96 

15.89 
78.00 
43.60 
48.00 

7,511.50 
495.92 
173.98 
173.98 
173.98 
93.40 

3,728.40 
42,509.00 

557.70 
530.00 


